

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR K BABU

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
26771-26772/2017

KULDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-11-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kshitij Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 6 have already filed counter
affidavit.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

K BABU
Registrar